
LUCKY TONE
PA CEILING LOUDSPEAKER

MODEL
Power at 100V

Power at 70V

SPL( 1W/1M)

Max SPL@ 1M

Freq. Response

Cutout Size

Product Size

Installation

Enclosure Material

Weight

Finish

Speakers

CP-506LMT/CP-506LMT IP66 CP-810LMTCP-606LMT/CP-606LMT IP66

Fast installation range of speaker

Full range yet high quality music and speech reproduction 

Elegant Rimless design

Rimless Ceiling speaker 

LUCKY�TONE

Model:�CP-810LS

Made�in�China

Rated�Power:10W@100V
WHITE---5W
RED---10W
BLACK---COM

71

3/6W 

1.5/3W

92dB

99dB

100Hz-16KHz

Dia 140mm

Dia160x55mm(H)

Inceiling

ABS

0.5Kg

White

5"x1 full range

3/6W 

1.5/3W

92dB

99dB

100Hz-18KHz

Dia 170mm

Dia185x75mm(H)

Inceiling

ABS

0.7Kg

White

6"x1 full range

5/10W 

2.5/5W

92dB

101dB

100Hz-18KHz

Dia 210mm

Dia230x90mm(H)

Inceiling

ABS

1Kg

White

8"x1 full range

MODEL
Power at 100V

Power at 70V

SPL( 1W/1M)

Max SPL@ 1M

Freq. Response

Cutout Size

Product Size

Installation

Enclosure Material

Weight

Finish

Speakers

CP-208LD CP-208LDT

ABS Ceiling speaker

Mini size yet powerful sound

With 8W transformer

Good for PA and BGM

Super Mini 8W Fast Mount Plastic Ceiling Speaker

8W@8ohm

/

91dB

98dB

130Hz-16KHz

Dia 90mm

Dia 100mm

In celing

ABS

0.4Kg

White

2.5 " x1 full range

T means with transformer

8W

4W

91dB

98dB

130Hz-16KHz

Dia 90mm

Dia 100mm

In celing

ABS

0.4Kg

White

2.5 " x1 full range

With IP 66 in the model means IP 66 version 
nd with aluminium grille. a
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